

Session Traial No. 14 of 2018
CNR Number :WBHW01-000206-2018
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 23 , Dated : 24.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W.A .

Out of three accused persons , one accused person namely Rohit Das on C.B is present today by filing hazira.

Warrant against the rest accused persons have not yet been executed.

Issue reminder to the

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

Fix **27.11.2024** for appearance and and E.R of W.A .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.